—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Chief Deputy County Counsel
Deputy County Counsel llI
Administrative Analyst, Associate-C
Supervisor, Paralegal-C

Legal Secretary-C

Legal Secretary, Senior-C

Deputy County Counsel llI

Other Positions Held County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$240,223
$190,768
$144,746
$143,306
$139,906
$72,729
$70,290
$69,326
$46,064
$45,698
$13,066



