	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Butte County	County Counsel	\$240,223
2.	Assistant County Counsel		Butte County	County Counsel	\$190,768
3.	Chief Deputy County Counsel		Butte County	County Counsel	\$144,746
4.	Chief Deputy County Counsel		Butte County	County Counsel	\$143,306
5.	Chief Deputy County Counsel		Butte County	County Counsel	\$139,906
6.	Deputy County Counsel III		Butte County	County Counsel	\$72,729
7.	Administrative Analyst, Associate-C		Butte County	County Counsel	\$70,290
8.	Supervisor, Paralegal-C		Butte County	County Counsel	\$69,326
9.	Legal Secretary-C		Butte County	County Counsel	\$46,064
10.	Legal Secretary, Senior-C		Butte County	County Counsel	\$45,698
11.	Deputy County Counsel III		Butte County	County Counsel	\$13,066